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22.7. ЧИСЛО РОЗНИЧНЫХ РЫНКОВ И ТОРГОВЫХ МЕСТ НА НИХ
(на 1 января)
	Годы
	Число розничных 
рынков
	Число торговых мест на них

	
	
	всего, тыс.
	в среднем на один рынок, мест

	2007
	5892
	1203
	204

	2010
	3497
	971
	277

	2012
	3159
	896
	284

	2013
	2162
	625
	289

	2014
	1589
	424
	267

	2015
	1447
	394
	272

	2016
	1308
	352
	269

	2017
	1158
	311
	269
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